VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-36.50

Southeastern Universities Research Association Doing Business for Jefferson Science Associates, LLC

| Item C-36.50 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|--|------------------------|-------------------------|
| Improvements: Improvements at Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility (18640) (0) | \$0 | \$0 |